
29th IHF Men's World Championship 2025

Croatia • Denmark • Norway
Group F, 3. round

Team A

A Sweden
Team B

B Spain
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Oslo Unity Arena 20.1.2025 20:30 2446 46

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

16 11 29 29

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

5/7
1

28:50
2

51:09
3

59:03
1

15:08
2

53:29
3

59:29 3/4

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

2 CARLSBOGARD Jonathan 3 1

6 MÖLLER Felix 5 1

10 EKBERG Niclas 1

12 PALICKA Andreas

13 KARLSSON Sebastian 3

15 WANNE Hampus 7

22 PELLAS Lucas

23 LAGERGREN Albin 9

24 GOTTFRIDSSON Jim

28 EDVARDSSON Jonathan

29 SVENSSON ASPENBÄCK Edwin Nils

33 SANDELL Lukas

35 NILSSON Andreas

42 JOHANSSON Eric 1

45 FORSELL SCHEFVERT Olle 1

51 NORSTEN Fabian

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 PEREZ DE VARGAS MORENO Gonzalo

8 CASADO MARCELO Agustin

9 TARRAFETA SERRANO Ian 4 1

10 DUJSHEBAEV DOVICHEBAEVA Alex 4

14 SOLE SALA Ferran 7

15 CIKUSA I JELICIC Petar 1

18 GARCIANDIA ALUSTIZA Imanol 2

20 SERDIO GUNTIN Abel 3

24 DUJSHEBAEV DOVICHEBAEVA Daniel 4

25 HERNANDEZ FERRER Sergey

34 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ Carlos

51 SÁNCHEZ MIGALLÓN NARANJO Miguel 1 1

70 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Daniel

78 CIKUSA I JELICIC Djordje

80 BARRUFET TORREBEJANO Ian 1

99 RODRIGUEZ MORENO Javier 2

Off A APELGREN Michael

Off B FAHLGREN Patrik

Off C LARSSON Daniel

Off D OLSSON WALLGREN Jonas

Off E REIMER RASMUSSON Tor

Off A RIBERA ROMANS Jordi

Off B MONTES AGÜERA Cesar Jesús

Off C TORRESCUSA ALARCÓN Ignacio

Off D FLORES LOZANO Cesáreo

Off E LLORENTE RUIZ Francisco Daniel

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

BIRO Adam (HUN) KISS Oliver (HUN)

Technical officials

HOLM Kay (GER) MILOSEVIC Boris (CRO)

IHF Official

POPADIC Jovan (SRB)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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